ZB-2570/2571/2570P/2571P/2570-T/2571-T/2570P-T/2571P-T User Manual, Ver1.7 Page 1
ZB-2570/2571/2570P/2571P/2570-T/2571-T/2570P-T/2571P-T
User Manual
Warranty
All products manufactured by ICP DAS are warranted against defective
materials for a period of one year from the date of delivery to the original
purchaser.
Warning

ZB-2570/2571/2570P/2571P/2570-T/2571-T/2570P-T/2571P-T User Manual, Ver1.7 Page 52
7. Ordering Information
ZigBee Converter
ZB-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2570/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)+ GPSU06U-6
(Power Supply)
ZB-2571 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2571/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)+ GPSU06U-6
(Power Supply)
ZB-2570P CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Host)
(RoHS)
ZB-2570P/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Host)
(RoHS)+ GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2571P CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Slave)
(RoHS)
ZB-2571P/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Slave)
(RoHS)+ GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2570/2571/2570P/2571P/2570-T/2571-T/2570P-T/2571P-T User Manual, Ver1.7 Page 53
8. Accessories
ZigBee Converter
ZB-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2550/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)+ GPSU06U-6 (Power
Supply)
ZB-2551 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2551/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)+ GPSU06U-6 (Power
Supply)
ZB-2550P CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2550P/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)+
GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2551P CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2551P/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)+
GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZigBee Repeater
ZB-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
ZB-2510/S CR ZigBee Repeater (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2510P CR High Power Amplifier ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
ZB-2510P/S CR High Power Amplifier ZigBee Repeater (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZigBee DIO
ZB-2052 CR Wireless 8-ch Isolated Digital Input Module with 16-bit Counters (RoHS)
ZB-2060 CR Wireless 6-ch Isolated Digital Input and 4-ch Relay Output Module (RoHS)